- 1 -
6
flutes
1
holder
10
below
mm

₾㜽 >>
䄷儰 >>
MCC Mill- ⇧㡦
• ⤁䨕敞⺍ᾂわ恟㒮˛
• 0&&�䳢⇾⇧䈮⅘䔏⇧㡦˛
• 掉拣⇧㡦懄⯴敞㇟㷘˚柯㉾曮䙫⊇ⷌƏ㎷ᾂ㛛⥤䙫⊇ⷌ䩐⮁⺍⎱⇧⅞⣤⑤˛
• ⯯∐䙫捽⛡䴷㦲Ə㎷ᾂ檿䲥⺍⑳㹽䢡䙫ἴ何˛
⫸⪶ 壀宺䲦唝 Part No. 㘎宨 Ød Ød1 L1 L2 L 噸䰰���ㄱㄉ
CR05
99626-CR05-05-031 BC05-CR05-031
ⷌ⅞拣
5 3.5 4 24 29
NS-20045
0.6Nm /
NK-T6
99626-CR05-06-039 BC06-CR05-039 6 3.5 4 33 39
99626-CR05-06-045 BC06-CR05-045 6 3.5 10 33 45
99626-CR05-08-076 BC08-CR05-076 8 3.5 10 60 74
99626-CR05-05-043 BC05-CR05-043 5 3.5 16 24 41
99626-CR05-06-051 BC06-CR05-051 6 3.5 16 33 51
99626-CR05-06-051W BC06-CR05-051W 掉拣 6 3.5 16 33 51
CR06
  99626-CR06-06-041 BC06-CR06-041
ⷌ⅞拣
6 4.3 6 33 41
NS-22062
0.9Nm /
NK-T7
  99626-CR06-06-047 BC06-CR06-047 6 4.3 12 33 47
  99626-CR06-06-053 BC06-CR06-053 6 4.3 18 33 53
Ɣ99626-CR06-06-053W BC06-CR06-053W 掉拣 6 4.3 18 33 53
CR07
99626-CR07-06-036 BC06-CR07-036
ⷌ⅞拣
6 5.0 5 27 33
NS-25060
0.9Nm /
NK-T7
99626-CR07-06-041 BC06-CR07-041 6 5.0 6 33 41
99626-CR07-08-078 BC08-CR07-078 8 5.0 13 60 75
99626-CR07-06-049 BC06-CR07-049 6 5.0 14 33 49
99626-CR07-06-052 BC06-CR07-052 6 5.0 21 27 49
99626-CR07-06-057 BC06-CR07-057 6 5.0 22 33 57
99626-CR07-06-057W BC06-CR07-057W 掉拣 6 5.0 22 33 57
CR10
99626-CR10-08-040 BC08-CR10-040
ⷌ⅞拣
8 6.8 6 29 36
NS-35080
2.5Nm /
NK-T15
99626-CR10-08-049 BC08-CR10-049 8 6.8 7 40 49
99626-CR10-08-082 BC08-CR10-082 8 6.8 16 60 78
99626-CR10-08-059 BC08-CR10-059 8 6.8 17 40 59
99626-CR10-08-070 BC08-CR10-070 8 6.8 26 39 66
99626-CR10-08-069 BC08-CR10-069 8 6.8 27 40 69
99626-CR10-08-084W BC08-CR10-084W 掉拣 8 6.8 27 55 84
Ɣ 㑮❜⍿曃
/� /�
/
�